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
to a huge outdoor entertaining space w/ patios, pool & spa. 
Formal dining room & gourmet kitchen. Tremendous master 
suite. Lower level media room.

Gated, Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

AN UNPARALLELED OPPORTUNITY

HILTON & HYLAND
Tyrone McKillen 949.212.8721

0+0
1871 MARCHEETA PL

$12,995,000

To own 2 consecutive parcels totaling nearly 1.5 Acres of flat 
land atop Doheny Estates sited at the end of a trophy cul-de-
sac. Concept Design by Plus Design Studio.

TyroneMckillen.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-390928

ENJOY THE HOLLYWOOD HILLS 
LIFESTYLE AT ITS FINEST

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

6+7
9145 ST IVES DR

$7,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly rebuilt architectural estate with high end modern 
finishes and one of a kind rooftop entertainer's deck 
showcasing exceptional panoramic views. This masterpiece 
is situated in one of the world's most sought-after 
neighborhoods, on a quiet street just two blocks from 
Sunset boulevard. Take the glass elevator to the indoor/
outdoor entertaining areas or walk up the stairs through 
floating water.

Lunch NEW11-2

CUTTING EDGE MODERN NEW 
CONSTRUCTION

HILTON & HYLAND
Jonathan Nash S. Resnick 424.230.6088

4+5
1319 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$4,950,000

Cutting edge modern new construction in the heart of the 
Hollywood Hills. Two-story architectural featuring spacious 
living areas, pool, jacuzzi, wine cellar, and large walk-in 
closets.

ResnickAndNash.com

Open NEW11-2

ARCHITECTURAL MODERN HOME IN 
STUDIO CITY - COLFAX MEADOWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Shawn Kormondy 323-638-7567

3+5
7853 WILLOW GLEN RD

$2,995,000 3sty-MODERN

The Willow is an entertainer’s paradise. Open flr plan w/ 
canyon views through walls of glass that open on your 
command. Amenities such as gourmet eat in kitch w/ Carrera 
marble counters, dining area & living rm w/ built in cabinets 
& fireplace. 3BR & 3BA feat luxurious master ste w/ double 
vanity, fireplace, his/her closets, lrg vogue shower & separate 
unique soaking tub. Enjoy faux grass side yards w/ in ground 
spa, gas fire pit, theater rm, lounge/bar & selfie wall for 
endless summer nights.

Diswasher, Oven, Refrigerator, Grbg Disp

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-388930

STUNNING BIRD STREETS 
ARCHITECTURAL WITH VIEWS!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

3+4
9318 WARBLER WAY

$2,750,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Just remodeled with new hardwood floors, this 3-BR, 
4-BA sun-drenched home offers city and canyon views 
from all 3 levels. Open floor plan with modern chef’s 
kitchen and 2-story windows in dining room. The master 
suite comprises the entire top floor, including large patio 
with fire pit. Additional features include 2 guest BR, 2 
BA, den, and multiple patios with grill, spa and outdoor 
entertaining spaces. High-tech home with many upgrades. 
Highly desirable Sunset Strip/Hollywood Hills location.

9318WarblerWay.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#18-385550

RARE SUNSET SQUARE 
MEDITERRANEAN

COMPASS
Kennon Earl & Tom Davila 424-230-7928

4+3
1516 N GENESEE AVE

$2,489,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Set in the desirable Sunset Square, this home has a spacious 
LR, DR, kitch & FR. LR & FR feature fireplace, tile & French 
drs. The kitch has built-ins & island w/breakfast bar. From 
the FR you can open 3 sets of drs that lead to backyard w/
grassy area & patios perfect for entertaining. 3 of the BD's 
are en-suite w/BA's & the 4th BD is on a private upper 
level. Garage converted to function as workspace or gym. 
This RARE home is close to the best shops and restaurants 
Sunset Strip has to offer.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

JOHN LAUTNER, ARCHITECT. THE 
BERGREN RESIDENCE, 1953

SOTHEBY'S BH
P. Tercek, Sloane+Silver

2+2
7316 CAVERNA DR

$1,995,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Designed by arguably the most sought after architect in 
Los Angeles real estate, this awe-inspiring home has all 
the Lautner attributes:  V-shaped roof, chevron shaped 
massing, non-rectangular rooms, avant-garde use of 
concrete and wood, and a thrilling lay-out with jetliner views. 
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
Bel Air. Offering ‘home alternative’ residences in one of LAs’ 
most sought after neighborhoods. Sleek modern architecture 
combines with sophisticated design, finishes & fixtures; 
amidst a lush mountainous back drop. Equipped with a 
gym, lounge, spacious viewing deck, pool, secured entry & 
parking garage. This iconic offering brings refined, multi-unit, 
luxury living to the hills.

Open NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

TRADITIONAL ON ONE OF WESTWOOD 
HILL'S MOST FAVORED AVENUES

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Larry Young 310.777.2879

3+3
155 GREENFIELD AVE

$2,250,000 TRADITIONAL

Sun-filled Westwood Hills Traditional. Sensible, open 
floorplan warmed by wood floors & period detail. All rooms 
are spacious & there is easy flow from room-to-room & to 
the outdoors. Formal living rm w/ large picture windows & 
corner fireplace. Formal dining rm. Expansive, sky-lit, family 
rm w/ vaulted ceiling, walls of built-in cabinetry & bank of 
sliding doors/windows overlooking the yd. Well-equipped 
kitchen. Adjacent laundry. Master suite. Private backyd. 
Pool. Sundeck. Warner Ave School.

155Greenfield.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-389344

DON"T MISS THIS ONE !!!

THE BECKET GROUP
Thomas Becket 310-470-5040

3+3
10552 ILONA AVE

$1,995,000 SPANISH

Location, location, location! Walk to everything that Pico has 
to offer from this well maintained and updated home on a 
coveted street in the highly sought after Westwood-Rancho 
Park neighborhood. Great curb appeal and even better on 
the inside. This home offers a solid floor plan and a warm, 
inviting feel with privacy and tranquility. Move-in ready and 
one of the jewels of a fantastic neighborhood. MUST SEE.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-377900

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY 
MEDITERRANEAN 5BD/4.5BA SHOWPIECE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

5+5
1035 WESTHOLME AVE

$3,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Stunning Contemporary Mediterranean 5BD/4.5BA 
Entertainer’s showpiece in the coveted Little Holmby 
neighborhood. Wonderfully updated w/ a desirable floor plan 
feat indoor/outdoor entertaining spaces, bright formal living 
room w/ fireplace, formal dining, Cook’s kitchen w/ island & 
SS Viking appliances, 2nd living w/ fireplace & French doors 
to pvt patio, oversized master suite up w/ his & her walk-in 
closets, 2 BRs on main level, 2 addtl BRs down & cedar wine 
cellar. Direct entry 2 car garage.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open red11-2

MLS#18-381890

REMARKABLY CHIC TRADITIONAL IN 
WESTWOOD HILLS

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Larry Young 310.777.2879

5+6
139 S GLENROY AVE

$2,969,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Spacious floorplan. Smart home. Exquisitely updated 
w/ sophisticated, contemporary taste & flair throughout. 
Stunning use of building materials & finishes all make a 
glamorous statement. Dramatic living rm. Adjacent media rm 
w/ wet bar. Elegant formal dining rm. Chef’s kitchen. Multiple 
alfresco spaces. Upstairs 3 BD’s incl. master ste w/ beautiful 
master BA. Entertaining interior spaces open to a private 
outdoor living area. Grassy upper yd. Rm for a lap pool/spa. 
Laundry rm. Warner Ave School.

139SGlenroy.com

Open red11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-384724

BEAUTIFUL 3 BED/2.5 BA FRONT-
FACING DESIGNER PENTHOUSE UNIT

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Chad Lund / Patty Best 310.801.2641

3+3
1878 GREENFIELD AVE #PH1

$1,199,000 CONTEMP MED

With private rooftop deck overlooking panoramic city 
views on beautiful treelined street. Spacious open floorplan 
features living rm w/ fireplace, sliding door to front facing 
balcony w/ treetop views. Dining rm opens to breakfast bar 
& oversized chef's kitchen w/ granite countertops, high-end 
stainless steel appliances including 6-burner Viking range/
oven & wine fridge. Large master suite with room for desk/
sitting area & 3 closets including 2 walk-in closets.

www.1878GreenfieldAvenuePH1.com

Open NEW11-2

SPACIOUS BRIGHT PH UNIT IN 
PRESTIGIOUS WOODSCAPE BRENTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Shah Noorvash 310.709.7424

2+2
11628 MONTANA AVE, UNIT 304

$1,195,000 CONTEMPORARY

Close to San Vicente Boulevard with trendy restaurants, 
coffee houses, and Whole Foods Market. The unit consists of 
2 beds, 2 baths, and loft with a sun deck. Large living room 
includes a fireplace, dining area with high ceiling throughout. 
Kitchen with all built-in appliances and a breakfast area. The 
building features an indoor pool, spa, GYM, storage, and 2 
secure gated side-by-side parking spaces. Building HOA 
fees also covers EQ insurance.

Built-ins,Dishwasher,Dryer,Garbage Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-385946

SPACIOUS WESTWOOD TOWNHOUSE

SOTHEBY'S INT.REALTY
Lisa Arden 310.913.9339

3+3
10677 WILKINS AVE #6

$1,100,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Enjoy City Views from a Spacious Private Roof Garden. 
Artfully Designed Townhouse w/Open Floor Plan. Lg Room 
w/fireplace & wood floors. Kitchen w/stainless appliances 
& granite counter tops. Den/office with very cool custom 
floating staircase to loft. Office/studio/creative space with 
French doors & solarium windows. Master has balcony, 
fireplace, 2 roomy closets, en-suite bath.  Laundry room. 
Private elevator. 3 Bed, 3 Bathrooms, 2 Balconies, 2 Bonus 
Rooms, 2 Fireplaces. Private, Quiet.

MLS# 18-385946

Refresh. NEW11-3
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LARGE AND BRIGHT FRONT-FACING 
CONDO IN PRIME LOCATION

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Allie Riley | M. Collins 310.467.4567

2+2.5
1840 S BEVERLY GLEN BLV, UNIT 402

$859,000 CONTEMPORARY

Formal entry to a warm, bright, west-facing, 2 BR+2 ½ BA 
condo. Higher ceilings w/crown moldings, recessed lighting, 
lovely small terrace & gas decorative FP, open bar. Formal 
DR w/coved ceilings. Large master suite w/custom built-in 
WIC. Updated master BA with double vanities & spa tub. 
Galley kitchen w/granite counters, gas cooktop & newer 
stainless appliances. Larger 2nd BR w/wall of closets & 
ensuite ¾ bath, new HVAC unit, full size w/d. 2 non-tandem 
parking spots. 10 guest spots. EQ ins.

RileyandCollins.com

Open NEW11-2

EXQUISITE TRIPLE MINT CONDITION 
NEWLY RENOVATED CONDO

COMPASS
SFJones/BElliott 310.579.2200

1+1
10501 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 1406

$750,000

Situated in the full-service Wilshire-Regent. Honed marble 
floors w/intricate entryway design. Panoramic views in the 
living.Renovated kitchen w/Bosch & GE appliances,custom 
black cabinets w/brass hardware,glass stove top & black 
tile. Master w/soundproof glass doors, blackout shades,new 
lighting & crown molding.Lux bath w/custom vanity,glass 
shower & Kohler fixtures. Features balcony, open dual 
closets in master,wet bar w/smoke mirror tiles & more! This 
one-of-a-kind condo will not last long!

10501Wilshire1406.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-367834

REDONE CUSTOM LE PARC JEWEL

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

2+3
10100 EMPYREAN WAY #203

$2,850,000 FRENCH

Elegant Remodeled Custom Designed Jewel at Prestigious 
Le Parc in Century City. Stunning entry leads to open floor 
plan with Large Living & Dining rooms opening to balcony 
with city views. Beautiful hand painted silk walls, high 
ceilings, custom hardwood flooring, moldings & built ins. 
Gourmet Kitchen with top of the line appliances. Lavish 
master suite with stunning bath, views & 2 walk in closets. 
Large second bedroom suite with built ins. Two balconies. 24 
hour guard gated security, pool, gym

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-366584

LE PARC PH BEST BUY! OVER 2700 FT- 
2+DEN- HUGE POTENTIAL!

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

2+4
10106 EMPYREAN WAY #303

$2,500,000 FRENCH

Another Tremendous opportunity at Le Parc! Penthouse 
condo with 2 bedrooms plus Den/3rd bedroom in perfect 
interior location w/fountain views. Formal entry leads to 
Large Living room w/high ceilings, fireplace and balcony. 
Formal Dining room and huge Den/office. Lg Kitchen w/
breakfast area opens to terrace. Master suite w/his & her 
bath, high ceilings & 2 walk-in closets. Large 2nd bedroom 
suite. All rooms w/privacy, pond & garden views. 24 Hr guard 
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
your eye in. Inspired by Scandinavian clean lines and modern 
elegance, you'll feel right at home as soon as you enter the 
spacious and open floor plan. The kitchen features a large 
island, stainless steel appliances, and wood elements to 
create a modern organic design.

www.HaltonPardee.com

Refresh. rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

ONE-OF-A-KIND IN MAGICAL SETTING

CB - PAC PAL
Michael Edlen 310-230-7373

5+3
2821 3RD ST

$3,595,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Just blocks from Main St & the beach w/some ocean views 
and a sense of total privacy & serenity. Warm and inviting 
front yard which is elevated from the street leads to a gated 
courtyard and enchanted yard featuring gardens, a pond, 
and a large grass yard and wood deck. The main house (with 
3bds, 2ba) exudes character & details from the original build 
combined with the more recent updates made in 2010. The 
newer back addition offers 2bd + 1 ba. Pvt 2-car garage. 
Unique & special...must see/feel!

Dishwasher,Range,Fridge,Washer,Dryer

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-391048

THE BEST S.M. HAS TO OFFER

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Michael Edlen 310-230-7373

5+3
2821 3RD ST

$3,595,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Timeless Calif Craftsmen perched above the street & set 
perfectly within blocks of main St & the beach. Boasting 
original details combined w/stylish updates from 2010, this 
5+3 offers the ultimate indoor/outdoor lifestyle. Open liv/
din w/wd burning frplc, hrdwd flrs & beautiful wd windows. 
Rustic kit w/brkfst area & access to the yrd. The outdoor 
spaces are magical in every way. With room for a pl & a pvt 
2-car gar, this beach lover’s oasis is a rare find & hard-to-
come-by opportunity.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-390854

CLASSIC CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW 
NORTH OF MONTANA!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Simon Salloom 3107498686

4+4
617 7TH ST

$3,099,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

California garden bungalow in a prime beachside North 
of Montana location. Positioned on a well-proportioned 
rectangular lot behind tall privacy hedges. Tastefully 
remodeled with gorgeous hardwood floors and time-honored 
finishes throughout. Large outdoor area and lawn ideal 
for entertaining amidst lovely garden plantings. Accessory 
buildings include a one bedroom guesthouse with bath 
and garage and a detached art studio. Close to the beach, 
Palisades Park, shops, coffee and restaurants.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-390728

CRAFTSMAN WITH EXCEPTIONAL 
NATURAL LIGHT, VIEWS & SEA BREEZE

BULLDOG REALTORS INC
Golda Savage 310.770.4490

2+2
657 PIER AVE

$2,190,000 CRAFTSMAN

Blocks to beach,classic home on sizable elevated corner lot. 
Rare 2 BD features sitting porch & window lined livingrm,sky-
lit kitchen w/vaulted ceiling. Frenchdoors to entertaining 
deck, drought tolerant gardens,outdoor shower & restored 
garage. SMOP-2 lot offer potential ocean view 2nd story 
addition or ADU development. Upstairs,a finished attic office 
w/half-bath & private entrance. Updated bathrm w/Italian 
designer tile/fixtures/towel warmer/deeptub. Exceptional 
schools,shopping, LAX & Metro.

Twilight Open from 5:00-7:00 PM

Refresh. NEW11-2
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WWW.REGINAVANNICOLA.COM

PACIFIC UNION INT'L
Regina Vannicola 310-625-2061

3+3
1437 BERKELEY ST

$990,000

This condo unit is actually a stand-alone house with 
no shared walls! Sitting at the front of the complex and 
detached from the other units in the development, is this 
unspoiled 3BR/3BA, 2-story home. Bring your designers 
and contractors and create an amazing one-of-a-kind Santa 
Monica residence. Sliding glass door from dining room to 
shared back yard.  Central heat, inside laundry, one-car 
private garage.

Fridge, Dshwsher, Range

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-350172

NEW PRICE NEW LOOK ! NOW STAGED 
& LOOKS NEW W/ 1/2 ACRE LOT

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Deborah Moore 310-600-7767

6+12
106 WINNETT PL

$9,350,000 2sty-VILLA

NEW LOOK ,NEW PRICE! NOW STAGED AND LOOKS LIKE 
A NEW HOME EXCEPTIONAL 1/2 ACRE LOT ABSOLUTELY 
.NOTHING COMPARES AT THIS PRICE ! Reduced over 
$2,600,000 from original price. Gated.Trust Sale. Situated 
in coveted area of SM. Exceptional custom 2 sty Villa blt in 
2001.Designed by acclaimed Arch Jay Charles.A true gem 
situated on quiet cul de sac, No of San Vicente & 10 blks to 
Pacific Ocean. nearly 20 ,000 sq ft flat lot. The best estate 
home available in this prime location of Santa Monica .

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Other

Open red10500000
12:30-2

MLS#18-371330

REDUCED $250,000

PACIFIC UNION INT.
Gabriele Schkud 310 291 5800

3+2
3214 PEARL ST

$1,950,000 OTHER

REDUCED $250,000. 2BD, 2BA HOME. DETACHED 
STUDIO AND POOL. SUNSET PARK'S BEST FIND IF 
YOU'RE LOOKING FOR AN UPDATED HOME IN MOVE-
IN CONDITION! COVED CEILINGS, RECESSED LIGHTS, 
SKYLITES, WOOD FLOORS, LIVING ROOM W/ FIREPLACE, 
LARGE DINING AREA OVERLOOKING THE LIVING ROOM,  
FAMILY ROOM W/ FIREPLACE, FRENCH DOORS OPENING 
TO THE PATIO, BACK YARD AREA AND, POOL FROM 
THE FAMILY ROOM AND THE LARGE EAT-IN KITCHEN, 
LAUNDRY ROOM, PRIVATE BACK YARD, DETACHED 2 CAR 
GARAGE.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open red11-2

MLS#18-337992

SANTA MONICA CHARMER   SELLER 
MOTIVATED

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Michael Rodgers 310-280-8983

3+3
2906 11TH ST

$1,599,000 CONTEMPORARY

This wonderful home provides an easy open floor plan with 
a modern flair. The island kitchen features Caesarstone 
counters and all new Bosch appliances. The three bedrooms 
and two bathrooms provide walk-in closets, solid wood 
doors, and custom lighting and amenities. The home also 
features new ocean sand hardwood flooring, new windows, 
solid wood doors and designer lighting.  Outside you will find 
a lovely back yard and a large mahogany entertainment deck 
and low maintenance landscaping.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open red11-2

MLS#18-387576

BEST VALUE NORTH OF MONTANA

CB MONTANA
Linda Lackey 310-899-3408

5+7
229 19TH ST

$5,999,999 CAPE COD

Reduce $500K. Classic and Elegant Hamptons style home 
over 5,000 sq. ft. Prime location in Gillette Regent Square. 
Lots of natural light. Center hall, walnut floor, high ceilings 
throughout. Charming office w/ separate entrance and 3/4 
bath. Dramatic formal dining room. Gourmet kitchen w/
marble countertops. Farmhouse sink, Viking appliances, 
lg center island & breakfast area. Open living/family room 
w/fireplace features concertina doors leading to secluded 
backyard perfect for al fresco dining.

Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2 631D5

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-376120

OCEAN VIEW SPACIOUS CONDO

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Kaaren Kurtzman 3107414010

2+3
515 OCEAN AVE #407N

$2,650,000 MODERN

Large condo has head on ocean views from the living room. 
Two bedroom suites, a separate den, a large dining room 
area, updated kitchen with mountain views, high ceilings, 
hardwood floors, powder room, floor to ceiling windows. 
Tons of closets. Extra storage space. Large balcony off 
the living room with direct view of the ocean and Palisades 
Park.  Pool, gym. meeting room, 24 hour concierge, on- site 
management, security, valet, side by side parking and much 
more.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

REMODELED, SINGLE LEVEL CONDO 
NORTH OF WILSHIRE

COLDWELL BANKER
Kate Bransfield 310.395.1133

2+2.5
1018 4TH ST, UNIT 203

$1,388,000 3sty-OTHER

North & West-facing, back-end unit. Living room w/ gas fp 
& Fch drs to balcony. Ktchn w/ stnlss stl applncs, & Viking 
stove. Lrg mstr ste w/ walk-in closet. 2nd bedroom en-suite. 
Lndry rm in unit. Mstr bth & pwdr rm remodeled 2 yrs ago, 
new carpet installed in both bdrms. 2nd bdrm bth & kitchen 
updated 2 yrs ago w/ toilet, hardware, & paint. 2 deeded 
parking spaces. Parking available in city parking structure 
one block to the south, at 1136 4th Street, on the west side 
of the street.

Dshwshr,Dryr,Rng/ovn,frig,wshr,micro

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-390576

MASER CONDO SALES
Brian Maser (310) 314-7700

2+2
701 GRANT ST #5

$849,000 CONTEMPORARY

Enjoy this beautifully remodeled two-level Ocean Park 
twnhm in one of the most walkable neighborhoods.This open 
floorplan, 2BD/1.5BA has great designer touches throughout 
& includes a pvt patio w/ access through French doors off 
dining. Updated kitchen feat Caeserstone quartz, recessed 
lighting, new stove, stainless steel appliances & birch 
hardwood flrs. Includes in-unit washer/dryer + two side-by-
side parking spaces. Building amenities incl. fitness room, 
spa, sport court, storage and more.

Wshr/Dryr,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Oth.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-388716

TOP FLOOR 2BR NORTH OF WILSHIRE 
IN FRANKLIN SCHOOL!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Simon Salloom 3107498686

2+2
2021 CALIFORNIA AVE #20

$829,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Top floor two bedroom condominium in a lovely garden 
complex with pool. Pleasing tree top views, excellent light 
and breezes. Appealing open floor-plan with great flow, a 
master bedroom suite and plenty of closets. Exceptional 
location close to popular shops, coffee and restaurants. In 
the coveted Franklin Elementary School District.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-386958

SWEET & SERENE 1 BEDROOM AT 
OCEAN TOWERS W/GETTY VIEW!

PACIFIC UNION INTL.
Nili Hudson 3106227422

1+1
201 OCEAN AVE #505P

$799,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Lovely 1 BD/BA w/peaceful Mtn Views, at Ocean Towers. 
Move-in condition w/wood floors, an extra-large balcony 
to enjoy dining al-fresco & pretty views, floor to ceiling 
windows, walk-in closet & a lovely kitchen. 24-hour doorman 
& valet, state-of-the-art workout facility, an exquisite ocean 
view deck with swimmer’s pool & spa & a wonderful 
community room. Moments to all of SM’s sensational 
boutiques, dining, beaches, entertainment, bike paths & 
more! See Broker’s re:Underlying Mortgage

www.201Ocean505P.com

Open NEW11-2
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WWW.REGINAVANNICOLA.COM

PACIFIC UNION INT'L
Regina Vannicola 3106252061

3+2
1252 11TH ST, UNIT 207

$699,000

Spacious 3 bed 2 bath single level condo in the Roosevelt 
School District.  Great floor plan, large rooms and 
good storage.  Elevator building.  Vibrant Santa Monica 
neighborhood, close to the Broad Stage and just a short 
distance to shops, restaurants and coffee on Wilshire Blvd. 
New carpet throughout, 2-car parking.  An excellent value in 
Roosevelt School district!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-359374

AIRY + CONTEMPORARY LOFT BY THE 
BEACH

HALTON PARDEE
Stormie Leoni 310-907-6517

1+2
1534 17TH ST #202

$1,445,000 MODERN

Enjoy elevated loft lifestyle at the beach! This elegant 
contemporary unit, located steps to the Expo Line, provides 
ultimate convenience and walkability, within minutes to the 
beach. Natural light and ocean breezes pour in through the 
floor-to-ceiling windows and doors. The spacious great 
room features soaring bookshelves adding character and 
sophistication to the space. Stroll down the block to 18th St. 
Coffee House, grab your groceries at the local Co-Op, or hop 
on the train with ease.

www.HaltonPardee.com

Refresh. red1495000
11-2

MLS#18-363942

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Lu Tuthill 310-979-3990

3+3
603 OCEAN AVE #4A

$5,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Watch sailboats and shimmering sunsets over the ocean 
from the finest building on Ocean Avenue. Anticipate the 
pleasures of living in a stunning penthouse with seductive 
entertainment spaces and romantic terraces. Recently 
remodeled, one could move right in and enjoy the indulgent 
vacation ambience in a spacious 3-BR. Drenched in sun-light 
it resembles a deluxe suite in a fine European hotel. Savor 
twilight cocktails on the private roof-top deck. An inviting, 
glamorous lifestyle!

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#18-390886

NEW PRICE - GORGEOUS HUNTINGTON 
TRADITIONAL

PACIFIC UNION BW
Hugh Evans III

5+7
15000 ALTATA DR

$10,950,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Rare 15,000 sq ft lot. Newly renovated home marries the 
charm of its 1930s architecture w impeccable coastal-
inspired modern flair. Chef’s kitchen & family room open 
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